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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: 04B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Fleek1820
Perpetual Motion B

9.150 8.900 9.3009.100 36.450
1 5 2 2 1 

1 

Allison Schendel1779
Perpetual Motion W

9.000 8.300 9.5509.300 36.150
2 9 1 1 2 

2 

Hannah Meehan1813
Perpetual Motion B

8.900 9.300 9.2008.300 35.700
3 1 6 3 3 

3 

Tori LaBerge1822
Perpetual Motion B

8.650 9.000 9.0008.650 35.300
4 4 5 5T 4 

4 

Kaylee Bachman1789
T-N-T

8.500 8.350 9.0508.750 34.650
6 8 4 4 5 

5 

Sofia Sanftleben1790
T-N-T

8.250 8.750 8.6009.000 34.600
9 6 3 11 6 

6 

Jade Troxel1788
T-N-T

8.000 9.200 8.9008.150 34.250
11 2 7T 7T 7 

7 

Madelyn Tague1787
T-N-T

8.200 9.050 8.8008.100 34.150
10 3 9 10 8 

8 

Brooklyn Pladsen1830
Twisters IA

8.600 8.400 8.9007.900 33.800
5 7 10 7T 9 

9 

Micah Kulas1785
T-N-T

8.400 8.100 9.0008.150 33.650
7T 11 7T 5T 10 

10 

Anna Neumann1829
Twisters IA

8.400 8.250 8.8507.800 33.300
7T 10 11 9 11 

11 
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